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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

2023 GBN Sprint Classic Boys  09-Dec-23 Yards

Location: Glenbrook North High School

Mundelein High School [MUND]    Coach: Rahul Sethna

1350 W. Hawley St. 847-949-2200 x1168

Mundelein, IL      60060 rsethna@d120.org

#   1  Men   1 Meter 11 Dives 

Jack Hansen (FR)

Jeffrey Tieman (JR)

 2Athletes 

count:
#   2  Men   200 Medley Relay A MUND 1/3

1 Trey Halas (JR)

2 Alec Sethna (SR)

3 Zachary Gonzalez (SR)

4 Cameron Wiklund (SO)

 4Athletes 

count:
#   3  Men   500 Free 

Cameron Wiklund (SO) 1/4

 1Athletes 

count:
#   4  Men   100 IM 

John Gorsica (JR) 1/5

Alec Sethna (SR) 2/5

 2Athletes 

count:
#   5  Men   100 Free 

Jack Barzycki (JR) 1/6

Jacob Hall (SR) 2/6

 2Athletes 

count:
#   6  Men   100 Breast 

John Gorsica (JR) 2/7

Michael McMurray (SR) 1/7

 2Athletes 

count:
#   7  Men   100 Back 

Trey Halas (JR) 2/8

Cameron Wiklund (SO) 1/8

 2Athletes 

count:
#   8  Men   100 Fly 

Zachary Gonzalez (SR) 2/1

Tovi Kharpak (JR) 1/1

 2Athletes 

count:
#   9  Men   200 Free Relay A MUND 1/2

1 Cameron Wiklund (SO)

2 Zachary Gonzalez (SR)

3 Jacob Hall (SR)

4 Alec Sethna (SR)

 4Athletes 

count:
#  10  Men   50 Free 

Jack Barzycki (JR) 2/3

Matt Gaughan (JR) 1/3

 2Athletes 

count:
#  11  Men   50 Breast 

Michael McMurray (SR) 2/4

Logan Vale (FR) 1/4

 2Athletes 

count:
#  12  Men   50 Back 

Adrian Eager (SO) 2/5

Arthur Ostrovskiy (FR) 1/5

 2Athletes 

count:
#  13  Men   50 Fly 

Xavier Hilgart (JR) 1/6

Tovi Kharpak (JR) 2/6

 2Athletes 

count:
#  14  Men   100 Medley Relay A MUND 1/7

1 Trey Halas (JR)

2 John Gorsica (JR)

3 Tovi Kharpak (JR)

4 Jack Barzycki (JR)

 4Athletes 

count:
#  15  Men   25 Free 

Jacob Hall (SR) 2/8

Max Marshall (JR) 1/8

 2Athletes 

count:
#  16  Men   25 Back 

Adrian Eager (SO) 1/1

Trey Halas (JR) 2/1

 2Athletes 

count:
#  17  Men   25 Breast 

Alec Sethna (SR) 2/2

Logan Vale (FR) 1/2

 2Athletes 

count:
#  18  Men   25 Fly 

Xavier Hilgart (JR) 2/3

Arthur Ostrovskiy (FR) 1/3

 2Athletes 

count:

Bus: 10:45 am
Warmups: 12:00 pm
Meet Start: 1:00 pm
Approx. Return: 4:00-5:00 pm
Dress: Travel Dress
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

2023 GBN Sprint Classic Boys  09-Dec-23 Yards

Mundelein High School [MUND]    Coach: Rahul Sethna

#  19  Men   300 Free Relay A MUND 1/4

1 Jacob Hall (SR)

2 Tovi Kharpak (JR)

3 John Gorsica (JR)

4 Michael McMurray (SR)

5 Arthur Ostrovskiy (FR) (Alternate)

6 Jack Barzycki (JR) (Alternate)

7 Adrian Eager (SO) (Alternate)

8 Matt Gaughan (JR) (Alternate)

 8Athletes 

count:
#  19  Men   300 Free Relay B MUND

1 Xavier Hilgart (JR)

2 Logan Vale (FR)

3 Max Marshall (JR)

4 Zachary Gonzalez (SR)

 4Athletes 

count:

Female IE's: 0 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 29

Total IE's:

 17

29 5Total RE's:


